Request for Proposal — Submitted Proposals

: Title: Tigard Triangle Strategic Plan Implementation
9000 Due Date & Time: February 11, 2016 2:00 PM

Updated: 2/11/2016, 2:30 pm

MIG

Cardno

DPZ Partners

Alex Dupey
Matt Lewis

Matthew
Lambert

815 SW 224 Ave Ste 200

5415 SW Westgate Dr Ste
100

7435 NE Halsey St

Portland OR 97204

Portland OR 97221

Portland OR 97213

503-297-1005

503-419-2500

305-799-3892

503-297-3195

503-419-2600

alexd@migcom.com
Matt.lewis@cardno.com

matt@dpz.com



